2014 Girls MSHSL (Section 1A) - Sub-section 1
Track & Field Championships hosted by Chatfield - 5/22/2014

Teams: Rushford-Peterson/Houston* 141.5, Cotter* 120.83, Lanesboro/Fillmore Central 111.25, La
Crescent 109.50, Chatfield 87.25, Caledonia/Spring Grove* 79.58, Kingsland 27

Girls 100 Meter Dash Seed Time

1 Anna Sweet 10 Rushford-Pet 12.76 12.89%*

2 Autum Erickson 10 Chatfield 12.81 12.95%*

3 Lacey Schwartz 11 Kingsland 13.35 13.09%*

4 Kenzie Broadwater 9 Lanesboro/Fi 13.02 13.26%*

5 Ashley Baker 12 Chatfield 12.99 13.29%*

6 Ali Beardmore 11 Caledonia/Sp 13.40 13.40

7 Ashley Agrimson 9 Rushford-Pet 13.75 13.49

8 Beth Parlin 10 Cotter* 13.95 14.20
Girls 200 Meter Dash

1 Maddy Kammer 11 Chatfield 26.63 27.14%*

2 Anna Sweet 10 Rushford-Pet 27.14 27.30%*

3 Ashley Baker 12 Chatfield 28.15 27.90

4 Kenzie Broadwater 9 Lanesboro/Fi 27.67 28.34

5 Lindsay Steiger 10 La Crescent 30.66 28.99

6 Leah Scheevel 11 Lanesboro/Fi 29.68 29.52

7 Amber Comniff 8 Caledonia/Sp 32.91 29.65

8 Lydia DeMorett 11 Caledonia/Sp 29.21 30.14
Girls 400 Meter Dash

1 Maddy Kammer 11 Chatfield 1:00.70 1:00.27*
2 Lauren Buchholtz 7 Kingsland 1:04.56 1:03.53
3 Sara Vettleson-Trutza 11 Lanesboro/Fi 1:07.66 1:04.85
3 Brenna Lindsey 12 Cotter* 1:06.98 1:04.85
5 Julie Walker 8 Cotter* 1:05.79 1:06.48
6 Lydia DeMorett 11 Caledonia/Sp 1:07.44 1:07.46
7 Alyssa Gathje 9 Lanesboro/Fi 1:07.00 1:07.77
8 Samantha Colleran 11 Caledonia/Sp 1:07.84 1:08.09
Girls 800 Meter Run

1 Christine Young 11 Cotter* 2:33.04 2:27.64
2 Morgan Dunlap 9 La Crescent 2:31.18 2:28.89
3 Bailey OHare 10 Rushford-Pet 2:37.05 2:30.89
4 Leah Ruen 9 Lanesboro/Fi 2:37.78 2:34.48
5 Maria Schieber 8 Caledonia/Sp 2:37.23 2:35.51
6 Breigh Bierman 8 La Crescent 2:35.87 2:41.63
7 Lauren Buchholtz 7 Kingsland 2:43.23 2:48.16
8 Savannah Sikkema 12 La Crescent 2:48.34 2:51.56
Girls 1600 Meter Run

1 Mariah Olson 12 Rushford-Pet 5:57.52 6:03.43
2 Chantelle Wernecke 10 La Crescent 6:01.63 6:09.31
3 Mary Arnold 9 Cotter* 6:04.14 6:11.62
4 Emily Didier 7 Rushford-Pet 6:14.07 6:14.04
5 Erica Earley 9 Kingsland 6:20.00 6:17.41
6 Rachel Schuster 11 La Crescent 6:19.32 6:17.57
7 Amanda Doerr 9 Rushford-Pet 6:36.86 6:40.34
8 Kelly Schansberg 10 Caledonia/Sp 6:26.01 6:41.36
Girls 3200 Meter Run

1 Kiera Olson 9 Lanesboro/Fi 12:09.06 12:08.56
2 Karen Gomez-Ruiz 11 Chatfield 12:37.83 12:47.45
3 Sylvia Lechnir 11 La Crescent 12:54.66 13:19.58
4 Aubrey Allen 9 Cotter* 14:01.29 14:21.40
5 Brynn Spitzer 11 Cotter* 15:45.25 15:32.63
6 Sarah Broghammer 8 Cotter* 15:41.54 15:49.73
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Seed Time

1 La Crescent 52.96 52.61*

2 Rushford-Peterson/Houston* 53.97 52.86

3 Caledonia/Spring Grovex* 53.98 52.94

4 Cotterw 56.19 55.12

5 Chatfield 58.28 56.90
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Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Seed

1 Chatfield 1:48.
2 La Crescent 1:47.
3 Lanesboro/Fillmore Central/M 1:59.
4 Caledonia/Spring Grove* 1:58.
5 Rushford-Peterson/Houston* 1:55.
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

1 Lanesboro/Fillmore Central/M 4:23.
2 La Crescent 4:21.
3 Cotter* 4:25.
4 Chatfield 4:35.
5 Caledonia/Spring Grove* 4:38.
6 Rushford-Peterson/Houston* 4:52.
Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

1 Lanesboro/Fillmore Central/M 10:24.
2 Cotter* 10:25.
3 La Crescent 10:44.
4 Chatfield 10:54.
5 Rushford-Peterson/Houston* 11:20.

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

1 Brielle Bierman 12 La Crescent
2 Jane Koll 9 Cotter*

3 Leah Koll 11 Cotter*

4 Megan Holien 9 Rushford-Pet
5 Olivia Hoff 8 Rushford-Pet
6 Taylor Beardmore 9 Caledonia/Sp
7 Madison Zehnder 9 Caledonia/Sp
8 Cristina Cuhel 12 La Crescent

1 Brielle Bierman 12 La Crescent
2 Ali Beardmore 11 Caledonia/Sp
3 Maddie Talamantes 11 Chatfield

4 Leah Koll 11 Cotter*

5 Rachel Eversole 10 Lanesboro/Fi
6 Makayla Pederson 10 Chatfield

7 Taylor Beardmore 9 Caledonia/Sp
8 Madison Zehnder 9 Caledonia/Sp

Girls High Jump

1 Belle Sand 12 Lanesboro/Fi
2 Brenna Lindsey 12 Cotter*

2 Kjersta Hinz 7 Rushford-Pet
2 Josephine Wagner 10 Caledonia/Sp
5 Chantelle Wernecke 10 La Crescent
6 Alexis King 10 Caledonia/Sp
7 Beth Parlin 10 Cotter*

8 Cassidy Ruud 9 Lanesboro/Fi
8 Tracy Felten 10 Caledonia/Sp
8 Nicole Peterson 9 Chatfield

8 Ashley Agrimson 9 Rushford-Pet
Girls Pole Vault

1 Jordan Honken 11 Rushford-Pet
2 Mikaela Bray 12 Chatfield

3 Michaela Brazee 9 Lanesboro/Fi
4 Maggie Decker 9 Lanesboro/Fi
5 Kjersta Lind 9 Rushford-Pet
6 Kelsey Redman 10 La Crescent
6 Paige Dolinger 9 Lanesboro/Fi
Girls Long Jump

1 Ashley Agrimson 9 Rushford-Pet
2 Leah Koll 11 Cotter>*

3 Clair Shepardson 9 La Crescent
4 Tracy Felten 10 Caledonia/Sp
5 Lindsay Steiger 10 La Crescent

91

:48.
:49.
:55.
:57.
:58.

:13.
:14.
22
:26.
:27.
:59.

:16.
:31.
:36.
:45.,
:18.

Seed

15.
16.
16.

17

18.
19.
19.

22

45.
49.
49.
51.
54.
54.
56.
56.

50
91
92
.79
23
94
78
.21

73
61
07
47
27
68
65
95

Seed

4-
4-
4-
4-
4-
4-
4-
4-
4-
4-
4-

99—
99—
7 -
6—
8-
6—
6—

16
16
16
14
15

08.
04.
06.
06.
06.
07.
04.
06.
08.
06.
10.

09.
00.
03.
09.
00.
06.
06.

-05.
-01.
-01.
-07.
-03.

59%*
53%*
62
36
23

84+
43*

.89

50
59
86

22%*
53
53
72
08

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
75
00
00

Time
09M

16.
16.
17.

17

46.
48.
48.
51.
.07
.91
54.
55.

52
52

95
28

.83
18.
18.
19.
21.

67
69
61
59

81M

11
48
61

54
82

*

*

Distance
4-07.
4-06.
4-05.
4-05.
4-05.
4-05.
4-03.
4-01.
4-01.
4-01.
4-01.

9-09.
8-03.
7-03.
7-03.
6-09.
6-03.
6-03.

16—
15—
15—
15—
14-

05.

11

02.
01.
09.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00%*
00
00
00
00
00
00

00*
.25%
50
00
50



6
7
8

Ali Beardmore
Lauren Buchholtz
Carissa Bieberdorf

Girls Triple Jump

0o Wi

Leah Koll

Jane Koll

Lindsay Steiger
Carissa Bieberdorf
Claire Brendel
Christina Strapp
Caryn Wolter
Marina Schwanke

Girls Shot Put

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Aly Folz

Olivia Haug
Elizabeth Loken
Kendra Sand

Ruth Higbe-Harrah
Jen Beranek
Jordyn Holland
Alex Dryden

Girls Discus Throw

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Olivia Haug
Elizabeth Loken
Aly Folz

Jordyn Holland
Nicole Lee
Kendra Sand
Claire Brendel
Bryanna Meier

11

10

11

10
10
11
11
10

12
11
11
10
11
11

11
11
12

10
11
11

Caledonia/Sp
Kingsland
Rushford-Pet

Cotter*
Cotter*

La Crescent
Rushford-Pet
Cotter*
Rushford-Pet
Rushford-Pet
Kingsland

Caledonia/Sp
Lanesboro/Fi
Rushford-Pet
Rushford-Pet
Lanesboro/Fi
Cotter*

Rushford-Pet
La Crescent

Lanesboro/Fi
Rushford-Pet
Caledonia/Sp
Rushford-Pet
Kingsland
Rushford-Pet
Cotter*
Cotter*

14-10.50
14-05.50
14-10.50

Seed

34-02.00
33-00.00
32-01.25
31-03.50
30-05.00
30-02.00
29-01.25
27-10.50

37-05.00
32-03.00
30-07.00
28-04.50
27-11.00
27-04.00
26-05.00
26-05.00

118-00
103-10
98-03
84-01
72-07.50
78-04
65-08
74-02

14-02.
14-01.
13-11.

75
75
00

Distance

34-01.
32-09.
32-02.
31-10.
31-00.
30-08.
29-02.
28-11.

34-11.
32-09.
29-04.
27-11.
25-10.
25-08.
25-03.
25-03.

111-02
99-00%*
97-04
87-04
80-01
76-11
69-09
68-00

00*
75
50
00
50
75
75
75

00*
00*
50
00
50
00
50
00

*



